
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Nicht Klassifiziert
NS
NS
DQ

St.Nr.
629

9
94
75

1674
71

613
8

646
12

710
19
81

637
73

672
83

664
37

674
619
32
89

999
88

600

Name
Wohner Mike
Baumrock Herbert
Hinterreiter Martin
Schneider Karl
Pelzl Klemens
Hörtinger Gerhard
Mühlberger Martin
Ebner Christian
Finazzer Richard
Maitz Christian
Schnabler Rene
Fink Stefan
Schmall Roman
Mondl Thomas
Klausegger Christian
Pirger Erwin
Wagner Christian
Hoffmann Manfred
Zenz Werner
Mazakarini Christoph
Obermair Herbert
Novak Walter
Mocker Wolfgang

Diener Heinz
Kerschbaumer Stefan
Müller Nils

Nat
W
B
O

St
O
N
O
T
St
O
O
B
O
O
O
O
O
St
W
O
N
N

N
St
N

Fzg
Kawasaki ZX6R
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX6R
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX6R
Suzuki GSX-R600
Kawasaki ZX6R
Ducati 749
Kawasaki ZX6R
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX6R
Triumph Daytona 675
Kawasaki ZX6R
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX6R
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX6RR
Kawasaki ZX6RR
Suzuki GSX-R600
Honda CBR600

Suzuki GSX-R600
Honda CBR600
Kawasaki ZX6R

Team
Motorradcenter
MPU
RTS
MSC Zeillern
Rösmer
Lietz
Lietz
Lietz
ZZ Zams
Bertl. K Racing

MPU

Sommer
Bikecity

Lietz
Bertl K. Racing
Bike City
Bikecity / Ratezi
NK Racing
Lietz

MFC Höllental

Lietz

Runden
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10

0
0

12

Gesamtzeit
21:29.058
21:31.828
21:54.117
21:55.183
22:08.106
22:12.345
22:21.802
22:28.528
22:35.932
22:41.246
22:44.823
22:49.712
22:49.881
22:53.134
23:03.420
23:14.263
23:15.709
21:30.620
21:35.553
21:39.412
21:40.721
22:09.114
21:42.738

-.---
-.---

22:42.151

Diff.
-

+2.770
+25.059
+26.125
+39.048
+43.287
+52.744
+59.470

+1:06.874
+1:12.188
+1:15.765
+1:20.654
+1:20.823
+1:24.076
+1:34.362
+1:45.205
+1:46.651

1 Runde
+4.933
+8.792

+10.101
+38.494

2 Runden

-
-
-

Abstand
-

+2.770
+22.289
+1.066

+12.923
+4.239
+9.457
+6.726
+7.404
+5.314
+3.577
+4.889
+0.169
+3.253

+10.286
+10.843
+1.446

1 Runde
+4.933
+3.859
+1.309

+28.393
1 Runde

-
-
-

Beste Zeit.
1:45.852
1:46.597
1:48.710
1:47.430
1:48.342
1:48.584
1:46.833
1:51.107
1:51.427
1:50.469
1:51.659
1:52.115
1:52.006
1:52.499
1:53.439
1:54.095
1:52.429
1:55.030
1:56.518
1:56.442
1:54.009
1:59.415
2:07.123

-.---
-.---

1:52.339

Beste Geschw.
143,487
142,484
139,715
141,380
140,189
139,877
142,170
136,701
136,308
137,490
136,025
135,472
135,603
135,009
133,890
133,121
135,093
132,039
130,352
130,437
133,221
127,190
119,478

-
-

135,201
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